
SYDNEY – KEN ROSEWALL ARENA PERTH – RAC ARENA

Session Time Group Teams Time Group Teams

DAY 1 Friday 27 Dec
DAY 10:00am Group C KAZAKHSTAN v SPAIN

NIGHT 5:00pm Group E CHINA v BRAZIL

DAY 2 Saturday 28 Dec
DAY 10:30am Group D FRANCE v SWITZERLAND 10.00am Group A CANADA v TBC

NIGHT 5.30pm Group F AUSTRALIA v TBC 5:00pm Group C GREECE v SPAIN

DAY 3 Sunday 29 Dec
DAY 10:30am Group B CZECHIA v NORWAY 10:00am Group E GERMANY v BRAZIL

NIGHT 5.30pm Group D ITALY v SWITZERLAND 5.00pm Group A USA v CANADA

DAY 4 Monday 30 Dec
DAY 10:30am Group F GREAT BRITAIN v TBC 10:00am Group C GREECE v KAZAKHSTAN

NIGHT 5.30pm Group B POLAND v NORWAY 5.00pm Group E CHINA v GERMANY

DAY 5 Tuesday 31 Dec
DAY 10:30am Group D ITALY v FRANCE 10:00am Group A USA v TBC

NO NIGHT SESSION NYE QUARTER FINALS

DAY 6 Wednesday 1 Jan
DAY 10:30am Group B POLAND  v CZECHIA 10:00am QF 1 WINNER GROUP C v WINNER GROUP E

NIGHT 5:30pm Group F GREAT BRITAIN v AUSTRALIA 5.00pm QF 2 WINNER GROUP A v BEST RUNNER UP

DAY 7 Thursday 2 Jan

QUARTER FINALS

TRAVEL/REST DAY
NIGHT 5.30pm QF 3 WINNER GROUP B v BEST RUNNER UP

DAY 8 Friday 3 Jan NIGHT 5.30pm QF 4 WINNER GROUP D v WINNER GROUP F REST DAY

DAY 9 Saturday 4 Jan

SEMI FINALS

DAY 10.30am SF 1 WINNER QF 1 v WINNER QF 3

NIGHT 5:30pm SF 2 WINNER QF 2 v WINNER QF 4

DAY 10 Sunday 5 Jan

FINAL

NIGHT 5:30pm Final WINNER SF 1 v WINNER SF 2

Note: Order of ATP/WTA singles matches will vary. Mixed doubles will always be the 3rd match. Player participation, quarterfinal 
and semifinal matchups subject to change.
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